TABULATION OF BIDS

BID NO: 18-023

TITLE: PENSACOLA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - CORPORATE APRON REHABILITATION

OPENING DATE: June 20, 2018
OPENING TIME: 2:30 P.M.

DEPARTMENT: Airport

MIDSOUTH
PAVING, INC.

Pensacola, FL

ROADS, INC.
OF NWF

Cantonment, FL

PANHANDLE
GRADING &
PAVING, INC.
Pensacola, FL

Base Bid

Additive Alternate 1

Additive Alternate 2

Base Bid plus Additive Alternate 1

Base Bid plus Additive Alternate 2

Attended Prebid
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$1,677,404.00

$512,000.00

$570,000.00

$2,189,404.00

$2,247,404.00

No

$1,747,470.00

$392,530.00

$357,530.00

$2,140,000.00

$2,105,000.00

Yes

$1,781,896.75

$238,150.00

$216,500.00

$2,020,046.75

$1,998,396.75

Yes




