TABULATION OF BIDS

BID NO: 18-023
TITLE: PENSACOLA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - CORPORATE APRON REHABILITATION

OPENING DATE: June 20, 2018	MIDSOUTH	ROADS, INC.	PANHANDLE
OPENING DATE: Julie 20, 2018 OPENING TIME: 2:30 P.M.	PAVING, INC.	OF NWF	GRADING &
		.	PAVING, INC.
DEPARTMENT: Airport	Pensacola, FL	Cantonment, FL	Pensacola, FL
Base Bid	\$1,677,404.00	\$1,747,470.00	\$1,781,896.75
Additive Alternate 1	\$512,000.00	\$392,530.00	\$238,150.00
Additive Alternate 2	\$570,000.00	\$357,530.00	\$216,500.00
Base Bid plus Additive Alternate 1	\$2,189,404.00	\$2,140,000.00	\$2,020,046.75
Base Bid plus Additive Alternate 2	\$2,247,404.00	\$2,105,000.00	\$1,998,396.75
Attended Prebid	No	Yes	Yes

